Fecha
02/01/19
02/01/19
02/01/19
02/01/19
02/01/19
02/01/19
02/01/19

Suc.

981
981
981
981
981
981
981

Descripcién
INTERES GRAVABLE
IMPTO.INTERES GRAVABLE
INTERES EXENTO
ANUALIDAD ADI EMP
IMPTO.ANUALIDAD ADI EMP
ANUALIDAD ADI EMP
IMPTO.ANUALIDAD ADI EMP

Cargo
$ 18,732.68
$2,997.23
$ 4,040.26
$ 300.00
$ 48.00
$ 300.00
$ 48.00

Abono
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Concepto

ANUALIDAD ADI EMP
ANUALIDAD ADI EMP
ANUALIDAD ADI EMP
ANUALIDAD ADI EMP



